Obsluiné
tinnosti

Odborné
cinnosti

Dalgie
Einnosti

VALLE n. o.
Duchnovifova 22
066 01 Humenné

100 45742791, DIC: 2024040766

t.¢. 057 788 48 40

CENNIK POSKYTOVANYCH SOCIALNYCH SLUZIEB

ak o nich poziadala obec alebo samospravny kraj

(platny od 1.1.2024)

Specializované ariadenie

Cena v EUR za 1 def

2,70€

0,83 €

6,10 €

6,33¢

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €]

0,00 €

1,07 €




